
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 90785930

Data
publicarii 11.12.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.405,04 RON - 1.405,04 RON

Descriere: 1 SIG 3P 16A NOARK buc 2 42.02 84.03 2 SIG 3P 40A NOARK buc 1 50.42 50.42 3 CONTACTOR
32A SCH buc 1 243.70 243.70 4 CONTACTOR 18A SCH buc 2 121.85 243.70 5 RELEU TERMIC
9A SCH buc 1 168.07 168.07 6 RELEU TERMIC 12A SCH buc 2 176.47 352.94 7 CHEIE
COMANDA 1-2 2P 20A ELV buc 3 37.82 113.45 8 LAMPA SEMNALIZARE ROSU,VERDE buc 6
7.56 45.38 9 DOZA 689206 buc 1 12.61 12.61 10 CANAL CABLU 40*40 ADZ buc 2 12.61
25.21 11 ACYABY 4*16 buc 6 10.92 65.55 TOTAL 1,405.04
